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CIAIRIFIAPG

2012 MAZDA 31

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JM1BLIL7XC1685346

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 249,550 K

No Reported >
Accidents

No Accident/Damage Records Found

™

No U.S. History Found

No Import/Export Records Found

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Report

Last Registered In:
British Columbia (Normal)

1 Cpen Recall Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BO) #; 62465519
Report Date: June 26, 2025 | 4:40 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

Referene

@

No Lien Records Found

17 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

This vehicle history report is based on informatian (hetps//www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as
of June 26, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from
thousands of saurces across North America, and we receive new histerical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has
nat been reperted to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using 2 CARFAX Canada Vehide History Report, along with a vehicle
Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

httpsz//vhr.carfax.ca/?id=HkzBgagsgeHbx%2FhdMOI2dDOKS8ISTrESR
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

®, Uen Check

( )
@ Nolien records found in Alberta.

@ Nolien records found in British Columbia.
|

How We Check for Liens
CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each
Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where the

vehicle is currenty registered and where it has historically been registered.
We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state.

If a2 VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens. We
cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty
equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that there
is no lien on the vehicle.

@ Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

the Canadian enforceable lien status of avehicle at the
ume of the search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied on it to their
detriment to a maximum amount of (1) the value of the
car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars
Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately reflect

LO There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

fﬁ Registration

* Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding
*  Inthe province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

‘ & This vehide has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest);

,‘ We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.
1

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2075 Aug 17 65,112 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Tirecondition and pressure checked
+  Vehicle washed/detailed
2016 Mar 8 82,946 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
= Airfilter replaced
* Brake fluid flushed/changed
= Front brake rotor(s) replaced
* Ol pressure sender/switch replaced
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2016 Oct 14 103,206 KM Harris Mazda Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Drive belt(s) replaced
* Water pump replaced
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2018 Sep 15 145,641 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #802 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada +  Qiland filter changed
2019 Nov 25 167,016 KM Great Canadian Qil Change #5802 Vehicle serviced

Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

= Maintenance inspection complered
* Ol and filter changed
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2020 May 26 169,522 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Brakes checked
= R U e ——
2020 Aug 1 73,053 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #802 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspaction completeq
o * Oiland fier thanged
221 )an15 84,032 kM Great Canadian il Change #2802 Vehicle serviced ) T =
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
* Alrfilter checked
* Qiland filter changed
S ————— e ——— —
*'-‘_“"———-—"_‘_—-—-'——nﬁ_—g_‘ —— .___,ﬁ__.___v_;ﬁ FURTI
2021 Mar 26 187.332 Km Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  One tire balanced
*  One tire mounted
———— S —— T ——— ——
o i - e wcciuie. ||
2021 Apr 21 188,842 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  One tire balanced
*  One tire mounted
2021 Sep 10 196,942 KM EZ Lube Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada ©  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Fluids checked
* Headlight bulb(s) replaced
* Oiland filter changed
*  Tire condition and Pressure checked
* Vehicle washed/detailed
i . e B = A"
2022 Dec 15 216,491 KM EZ Lube Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada ' Maintenance inspection <ompleted
' Battery/charging System checked
= Fluids checked
*  Ciland filter changed
* Wiper(s) replaced
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
____.——h__..__w_“_%_._.__wu._,.-...._hh_.%_yﬁ_m%_;,___..._.___ﬁ___.u,..__L____......__m__.___H__h.__._....___._ﬁ_.m_.__..ﬁ_.._
2023 Feb 13 217,955 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada * Onetire balanced
*  Onetire mounted
= i T ettt e e _-‘_.Mh_%_—uﬁ__ﬁ_%.ﬁ.._.___._.. :
2024 jul 4 237,167 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoriz, British Columbia, Canada * Tire repaired
2024 Oct 23 242,770 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Brakeschecked
*  Rear brake pads replaced
*  Rear brakes replaced
2025 Aprs 248,005 KM EZ Lube Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection campleted
© Cooling system checkad
*  Fluids checkad
Cil and filter changed
= Vehicle washed/detailed
2025 May 24 249,550 KM Kal Tire 090 Vehicle serviced

Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

Open Recalls

*  Tire repaired

Recall #:

Recall Description

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was
Mazda's website. (hnps:/lwww.mazda.ca!enlowners!recallsl’)

hnps:/fvhr.carfax.ca/'?id'—‘szqusgebe%ZthMOiZdDGkBSlSTrESR

generated. For more information, or to

9916H | LIFTGATE STAY DAMPER CONCERN  Recall Date: 2016 Sep 09

find out if the recall has been closed, please contact MAZDA ar visit
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Stolen Vehicle Check

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

! @ This vehide is not actively declared stolen.
|

DATE

Detailed History

ODOMETER

SOURCE

2013 Feb 15

RECORD TYPE

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal
Alberta, Canada

e
2013 Nov 4

——
Mator Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

B TSR

2014 Jun 10 Motor Vehicle Depr,

Canadian Renewal
Alberta, Canada

2014 Oct 28

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

e e e o

- T e e—————

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noteg as black

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted ag black

Registration Issyed or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewad
Vehicle colour noted as black

SRS ] e —————— e
2015 Aug 17 65,112 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
i e e e e S S
2016 Mar 8 82,946 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
I -“—-——-—-w-—‘_*'_-——_h_*__._.m—_%m-—_r______ %—L_%.‘.w__ S SN DU
20186 Mar 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
.......... - N} — e S
2016 Sep 9 MAZDA Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 9916H
2016 Oct 14 105,206 KM Harris Mazda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2016 Oct 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2016 Ocr 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
2017 Mar 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 29 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Sep 15 145,641 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2018 Nov 4 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renswed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Apr7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Nov 4 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed

hnps:ﬂvhr.carfax.ca/'?id=szqusgebe%ZthMOIZdDDk9815TrE8R
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2019 Nov 28 161,016 kM Great Canadian Oil Change  Service Recard veniche sqriced
#802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
"__M.-—.‘—u._~——-—-ﬁ—-—--~“~“*——~——~w——ﬁw~—ﬁ‘—‘—~-'———“"——n---‘-“"—‘—»—--‘-—~_g.-...........‘,,_,,_,w_
2020 May 26 162,522 KM Kal Tire 090 Service Record Vehicl
‘ - . enicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, -
Canada
,,__g.__k._k__.,,_h_.m_.h._._,_____ﬁ_%__‘._ D e TS s
S S sl
2020 Aug 1 73,053 KM Great Canadian 0] Change Service Record Vehicle serviced ]
#802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
P e —————— I R
——— ———
2020 Nov 2 o

Maotor Vehidle Dept.
British Calumbia, Canada

Canadizan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

— el aros M—-mﬂ____._ﬁ_.ﬁ_ﬁ_k_w_m_%_ kd
2021 Jan 15 84,032 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Mar 26 187,332 Km Kal Tire 090 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
M s R SO e R S e
2021 Apr 21 188,842 KM Kal Tire 080 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Sep 10 196,942 KM EZ Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Nov 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2022 Oct 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2022 Dec 15 216,491 KM EZ Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Feb 13 217,955 KM Kal Tire 030 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
e s O e e e e
2023 Nov 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2024 Jul &4 237,161 KM Kal Tire 090 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Qct 23 242,770 KM Kal Tire 090 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Nov 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2025 Apr 5 248,005 KM EZ Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2025 May 24 249,550 KM Kal Tire 090 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

https:/ivhr. carfax.ca.f‘?id=Hszqqsgebe%2FhdMOIdeORSBISTrEBR
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M CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Report
6/28/25, 1:41 P

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disdaimer
e information Lupplied by ICBC 15 4 1eport of the veh

s Raus 3nd the vendes das
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CARFAX Canada No Reperted Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canaga Mo Reconed Accidonts~ hange ts based on the “amage recarts andiar branding infermaton reportan to CARFAX Carsda, The Badge s avaikatle for persanal Venlcles tnat have ALY DeRn ragisteran inCanada, ang WETE DGL 4t the Ume this report wag genersiad, dedared
iden

* VERUOE NStary feport 1t compliad from multiple Gata sources. it i noy Always passinle for CARFAY Cana0a ULE or its soures aaea Providers to ostain complets \nTeFmatien an any one uehide far ERIMpIL, there may
Fafnca recores. cezall informatian, oasmeter TERUNGS 0F Gther infermation where giscrepancien thatag

1% 338UMEa by CARFAX Canada. s source data proveders o 3 dgenss for any errars,
vearmanties of dmeliness, accuracy, merchasiability, mercrantasie Quality or fizness for 3 particular PUTEOLE Fegarding INis repert of its £onlents. Nei Canaza narany af s source
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= 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rignts reserves,

C A RIF AP
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